
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
128 
13 
34 
32 

145 
28 
31 
39 
14 
33 
36 
19 
35 

112 
21 
20 
51 

146 
109 
57 

120 
156 
15 
38 

111 

Name 
Alessandro POLINI 
Marvin GAMBA 
Rocco ZAVAGLIA 
Marco GENERELLI 
Guido HEUZ 
Luca TETTONI 
Simone MARIANI 
Andrea MERLO 
Simone Guido PERETTO 
Gabriele FORTUNIO 
Alessandro RIBET 
Francesco PASSONI 
Francesco ROCCO 
Silvano CAMISANI 
Luca LUTZU 
Manuel COLOMBO 
Mauro PONCINI 
Andrea CANDELA 
Manuel INSELVINI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Sandro BINETTI 
Mirco POLLASTRI 
Stefano SCIANNAMEA 
Igor IOCULANO 
Emilano DALVAI 

Class 
ES1000 
ES1000 
ES 
ES1000 
ES1000 
ES 
ES1000 
ES 
ES1000 
ES600 
ES1000 
ES600 
ES 
ES1000 
ES1000 
ES600 
VE 
ES1000 
ES600 
VE600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES 
ES600 

Best Tm 
1:20.771 
1:22.319 
1:22.532 
1:23.595 
1:23.842 
1:24.188 
1:24.514 
1:24.624 
1:24.885 
1:25.231 
1:25.274 
1:25.391 
1:25.881 
1:26.268 
1:27.319 
1:27.762 
1:28.149 
1:28.443 
1:29.170 
1:30.777 
1:31.490 
1:32.658 
1:34.349 
1:35.802 
1:43.243 

Diff 

1.548 
1.761 
2.824 
3.071 
3.417 
3.743 
3.853 
4.114 
4.460 
4.503 
4.620 
5.110 
5.497 
6.548 
6.991 
7.378 
7.672 
8.399 

10.006 
10.719 
11.887 
13.578 
15.031 
22.472 

Gap 

1.548 
0.213 
1.063 
0.247 
0.346 
0.326 
0.110 
0.261 
0.346 
0.043 
0.117 
0.490 
0.387 
1.051 
0.443 
0.387 
0.294 
0.727 
1.607 
0.713 
1.168 
1.691 
1.453 
7.441 

In Lap 
3 

10 
12 
4 

10 
9 
4 
8 

10 
5 
3 
3 
5 

10 
1 
5 

10 
5 
8 
6 
5 
1 
2 
3 
3 

Best Speed 
112,273 
110,162 
109,877 
108,480 
108,161 
107,716 
107,301 
107,161 
106,832 
106,398 
106,344 
106,199 
105,593 
105,119 
103,854 
103,329 
102,876 
102,534 
101,698 
99,898 
99,119 
97,870 
96,115 
94,658 
87,835 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:57:29 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/05/2017 09:55 


